STENAT RITE ZRODYCTS

Glenvillage Cellars
23 Glen Village South
717 Olympus Drive, Faerie Glen
Pretoria GP 01174

SOUTH AFRICA

Attn: Eben Pretorius

129914741
0129914741/ 0827073831

Eben-NDD MONDAY

330ml NRBs (6% ALC/VOL}

FG BR-240: Devil's Peak First Light Golden Ale - 24 x
330mi NRBs (4.5% ALCNVOL)

FG BR-333: Devil's Peak Hero Shrink - 24 x 330m| NRBs
(0.5% ALC/VOL})

G BR-325: Devil's Peak Hero Twist of Citrus Shrink « 24
% 330ml NRBs (0.5% ALCVOL)

FG BR-449: Davil's Peak Hero Lager Shandy - 24 x 330mi

NRBs (0.5% ALCAVOL)

FG 5Z-001: KIX Rosé Raspbemry Peach Spritzer - 24

330ml NRBs {5% ALCIVOL)

FG SZ-013: KIX Rosé - 24 x 440mk Can (8.0% ALCG/VOL)

Driver: D@n,‘e ! (,’;1534,; b
Driver Signalture: %@
Truck Reg: (2~ 75 5

z

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd
186 Gunners Circle

2.5% 30 days from invoice

1.0000

2.0000

1.0000

+.0000

2.0000

2.0000

Reference No.:

Date:
Cape Town, WC, 7460 Bue Date:
Phone: +27 {0} 21 203 2490 Customer IB:
Web: debtors@signalhillproducts.com Currency:
Web: http:/www.signathillpreduets.com Custamer VAT #

SHIP VIA: LRSAC
Glenviliage Blue Bottle
23 Glen Village South
717 Olympus Drive, Faerie Glen
Pretoria GP 0174
SOUTH AFRICA
Aftn: Eben Pretorius
129914741
0129914741

55120755 Eben-NDD MONDA

CASE 280.0000 5.5% 15.40
CASE 245.0400 5.5% 26.95
CASE 245.0000 5.5% 13.48
CASE 265.000C 5.5% 14.58
CASE 250,0000 5.5% 28.60
CASE 325.0000 5.5% 35.75

DPAC Packed By: : ,.f -
Cust Received By: -

DPBC Checked By:

f‘ ’]
Date: ;lf) {02 ;/K}@ 2 i,l

IN109822

19-Feb-2024
26-Mar-2024

C1620
ZAR

4680234181

264.860

463.05

231.52

250.42

491.40

6514.25

Please note that deposit items are excluded from early settlement discounts,

Returns

Sales Tolak
Tax Total:
Total {ZAR):

Slandard Bank — Account name: Signal Hill Products (Ply) Ltd — Account number: 000895466 -— Branch code: DD0205

Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 — Company VAT; 4460259833 — Customs Code: 21127081
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2,664.89 E
39073 |

3,084.62 |

|

Page: 10of 1




